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First Name
Brady
Thomas
Dallen
Jose
Lauri
Jeff
Tony
David
Todd
Patricia
Julie
Justin
Paul
Theresa
Mark
Kip
Brent
Lindsey
Fran
Leanna
Steven
Robert
Jay
Todd
Ryan

Clyde The Glide

Kari
Emily
Tina
Larry
Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Johnson
Liby
Ashby
Cervantes
Thompson
Black

Huff
Emerson
Fogdall
Robbins
Tinney
Malsam
Lindauer
Schut
Streeter
Schossow
Crumley
Parker
Sichenze
Fischer
Boyenger
McAllaster
Bowen
Ethridge
Anderson
Aker
Porter
Morgan
Hamilton
Meadors
Forney

Resort To Rock 2016
60K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

247 - Age 30-39
250 1 1 Age 40-49
233 1 Age 30-39
238 2 2  Age 40-49
267 - - Age 40-49
235 3 3 Age 40-49
246 4 4  Age 40-49
239 5 1 Age 60-69
242 6 5 Age 40-49
260 1 1 Age40-49
268 2 2 Age 40-49
252 7 6  Age 40-49
251 8 1 Age50-59
263 3 3 Age 40-49
266 2 Age 30-39
262 9 2 Age 50-59
271 10 7  Age 40-49
258 3  Age 30-39
264 11 3  Age 50-59
241 4 4 Age 40-49
237 12 8 Age 40-49
253 13 4  Age 50-59
236 1 Age 30-39
240 14 9 Age 40-49
261 15 10 Age 40-49
231 16 2 Age 60-69
259 2 Age 30-39
255 3  Age 30-39
244 5 1 Age50-59
254 17 5 Age 50-59
243 18 6 Age 50-59

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
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ESETTNTTTNMZIIITNEIITEIZLZZIEINEEINNITNEZIZITEZLL

Chip Time
6:18:26.995
5:53:06.590
6:25:41.454
6:45:40.127
6:53:42.958
7:02:20.346
7:23:41.996
7:30:09.855
7:41:08.768
7:44:59.759
7:48:05.788
7:52:40.620
8:02:32.266
8:02:34.658
8:02:39.446
8:14:22.799
8:15:21.149
8:22:57.729
8:44:27.357
8:49:14.471
8:50:14.427
9:26:53.269
9:43:18.795
9:43:19.178
9:43:24.166
9:59:29.497
10:02:08.004
10:07:18.087
10:10:43.311
10:17:17.064
10:19:06.317

Gun Time
6:18:29.171
5:53:09.361
6:25:44.906
6:45:44.346
6:53:49.987
7:02:23.605
7:23:48.512
7:30:18.578
7:41:17.916
7:45:04.099
7:48:11.997
7:52:48.552
8:02:37.564
8:02:38.313
8:02:42.283
8:14:30.262
8:15:25.587
8:23:08.984
8:44:34.110
8:49:18.937
8:50:22.527
9:27:05.107
9:43:31.139
9:43:31.334
9:43:24.166
9:59:32.656
10:02:09.939
10:07:26.323
10:10:52.873
10:17:27.937
10:19:18.944
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Place

OA First Name
32 Cecelia
33 Mike
34 Chere
35 Ulrich
36 Stephanie
DNF Andrew
DNF Don
DNS Bob
DNS Eric
DNS April

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Morris
Kirkmire
Ostolasa
Kamm
Heimberg
Armstrong
Fagan
Bain
Stansell
Wilbur

256
249
257
248
245
232
270
234
265
269

Resort To Rock 2016
60K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
6 5 Age 40-49
19 11 Age 40-49
7 6 Age 40-49
20 3 Age 60-69
8 7  Age 40-49
DNF Age 20-29
DNF DNF Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
10
23
11
24
12
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TS

Chip Time
10:49:42.028
11:04:55.117
11:06:15.652
11:08:46.488
11:43:42.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
10:50:19.000
11:05:03.000
11:06:28.000
11:08:58.000
11:43:42.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name
Brady
Thomas
Dallen
Jose
Jeff
Tony
David
Todd
Justin
Paul
Mark
Kip
Brent
Lindsey
Fran
Steven
Robert
Todd
Ryan

Clyde The Glide

Larry
Brian
Mike
Ulrich
Andrew
Don
Bob
Eric

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Johnson
Liby
Ashby
Cervantes
Black

Huff
Emerson
Fogdall
Malsam
Lindauer
Streeter
Schossow
Crumley
Parker
Sichenze
Boyenger
McAllaster
Ethridge
Anderson
Aker
Meadors
Forney
Kirkmire
Kamm
Armstrong
Fagan
Bain
Stansell

Place
Bib Masters
247
250 1
233
238 2
235 3
246 4
239 5
242 6
252 7
251 8
266
262 9
271 10
258
264 11
237 12
253 13
240 14
261 15
231 16
254 17
243 18
249 19
248 20
232
270 DNF
234 DNS
265 DNS

Resort To Rock 2016
60K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
6:18:26.995
5:53:06.590
6:25:41.454
6:45:40.127
7:02:20.346
7:23:41.996
7:30:09.855
7:41:08.768
7:52:40.620
8:02:32.266
8:02:39.446
8:14:22.799
8:15:21.149
8:22:57.729
8:44:27.357
8:50:14.427
9:26:53.269
9:43:19.178
9:43:24.166
9:59:29.497
10:17:17.064
10:19:06.317
11:04:55.117
11:08:46.488
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:18:29.171
5:53:09.361
6:25:44.906
6:45:44.346
7:02:23.605
7:23:48.512
7:30:18.578
7:41:17.916
7:52:48.552
8:02:37.564
8:02:42.283
8:14:30.262
8:15:25.587
8:23:08.984
8:44:34.110
8:50:22.527
9:27:05.107
9:43:31.334
9:43:24.166
9:59:32.656
10:17:27.937
10:19:18.944
11:05:03.000
11:08:58.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
11
14
20
23
27
28
29
32
34
36
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Lauri
Patricia
Julie
Theresa
Leanna
Jay

Kari
Emily
Tina
Cecelia
Chere
Stephanie
April

Thompson
Robbins
Tinney
Schut
Fischer
Bowen
Porter
Morgan
Hamilton
Morris
Ostolasa
Heimberg
Wilbur

Resort To Rock 2016

60K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
267
260
268
263
241
236
259
255
244
256
257
245
269

A OWONPF

0 ~NO O

1
2
3
4
1
2
3  Age 30-39
1
5
6
7
N

Place
Div

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
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DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
6:53:42.958
7:44:59.759
7:48:05.788
8:02:34.658
8:49:14.471
9:43:18.795
10:02:08.004
10:07:18.087
10:10:43.311
10:49:42.028
11:06:15.652
11:43:42.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:53:49.987
7:45:04.099
7:48:11.997
8:02:38.313
8:49:18.937
9:43:31.139
10:02:09.939
10:07:26.323
10:10:52.873
10:50:19.000
11:06:28.000
11:43:42.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
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Gender First Name

M
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Andrew

Jay
Kari
Emily
April

Brady
Dallen
Mark
Lindsey

Lauri
Patricia
Julie
Theresa
Leanna
Cecelia
Chere
Stephanie

Thomas
Jose
Jeff
Tony
Todd
Justin
Brent
Steven
Todd
Ryan

Resort To Rock 2016

60K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Armstrong 232
Bowen 236
Porter 259
Morgan 255
Wilbur 269
Johnson 247
Ashby 233
Streeter 266
Parker 258
Thompson 267
Robbins 260
Tinney 268
Schut 263
Fischer 241
Morris 256
Ostolasa 257
Heimberg 245
Liby 250
Cervantes 238
Black 235
Huff 246
Fogdall 242
Malsam 252
Crumley 271
Boyenger 237
Ethridge 240
Anderson 261
8/28/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNF DNF

23 6
27 7
28 8
DNS DNS
1 1
3 3
15 11
18 14
5 - 1
10 1 2
11 2 3
14 3 4
20 4 5
32 6 10
34 7 11
36 8 12
2 1 2
4 2 4
6 3 5
7 4 6
9 6 8
12 7 9
17 10 13
21 12 16
24 14 18
25 15 19

Chip Time
00:00.000

9:43:18.795
10:02:08.004
10:07:18.087
00:00.000

6:18:26.995
6:25:41.454
8:02:39.446
8:22:57.729

6:53:42.958
7:44:59.759
7:48:05.788
8:02:34.658
8:49:14.471
10:49:42.028
11:06:15.652
11:43:42.000

5:53:06.590
6:45:40.127
7:02:20.346
7:23:41.996
7:41:08.768
7:52:40.620
8:15:21.149
8:50:14.427
9:43:19.178
9:43:24.166

Gun Time
00:00.000

9:43:31.139
10:02:09.939
10:07:26.323
00:00.000

6:18:29.171
6:25:44.906
8:02:42.283
8:23:08.984

6:53:49.987
7:45:04.099
7:48:11.997
8:02:38.313
8:49:18.937
10:50:19.000
11:06:28.000
11:43:42.000

5:53:09.361
6:45:44.346
7:02:23.605
7:23:48.512
7:41:17.916
7:52:48.552
8:15:25.587
8:50:22.527
9:43:31.334
9:43:24.166
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
11
DNF
DNS
DNS

1
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Gender First Name
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Mike
Don
Bob
Eric

Tina

Paul
Kip
Fran
Robert
Larry
Brian

David
Clyde The Glide
Ulrich

Resort To Rock 2016

60K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Kirkmire 249
Fagan 270
Bain 234
Stansell 265
Hamilton 244
Lindauer 251
Schossow 262
Sichenze 264
McAllaster 253
Meadors 254
Forney 243
Emerson 239
Aker 231
Kamm 248
8/28/2016

Place
OA
33
DNF
DNS
DNS

29

13
16
19
22
30
31

26
35

Place Place
Masters Gender
19 23
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 9
8 10
9 12
11 15
13 17
17 21
18 22
5 7
16 20
20 24

Chip Time

11:04:55.117
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:10:43.311

8:02:32.266
8:14:22.799
8:44:27.357
9:26:53.269
10:17:17.064
10:19:06.317

7:30:09.855
9:59:29.497
11:08:46.488

Gun Time
11:05:03.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:10:52.873

8:02:37.564
8:14:30.262
8:44:34.110
9:27:05.107
10:17:27.937
10:19:18.944

7:30:18.578
9:59:32.656
11:08:58.000
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Place
OA
26
25

DNF

DNS

23
21

17

24
DNF
20

31
29
36

35
33

13
12
22
30
28
32
34
18

First Name

Clyde The Glide

Ryan
Andrew
Dallen
Bob
Jeff
Jay
Steven
Jose
Brent
David
Todd
Don
Leanna
Todd
Brian
Tina
Stephanie
Tony
Brady
Ulrich
Mike
Thomas
Paul
Justin
Robert
Larry
Emily
Cecelia
Chere
Lindsey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Aker
Anderson
Armstrong
Ashby
Bain
Black
Bowen
Boyenger
Cervantes
Crumley
Emerson
Ethridge
Fagan
Fischer
Fogdall
Forney
Hamilton
Heimberg
Huff
Johnson
Kamm
Kirkmire
Liby
Lindauer
Malsam
McAllaster
Meadors
Morgan
Morris
Ostolasa
Parker

Resort To Rock 2016
60K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

231 16 2 Age 60-69
261 15 10 Age 40-49
232 DNF Age 20-29
233 1 Age 30-39
234 DNS DNS Age 40-49
235 3 3  Age 40-49
236 1 Age 30-39
237 12 8 Age 40-49
238 2 2 Age 40-49
271 10 7  Age 40-49
239 5 1 Age 60-69
240 14 9 Age 40-49
270 DNF DNF Age 40-49
241 4 4 Age 40-49
242 6 5 Age 40-49
243 18 6 Age 50-59
244 5 1 Age50-59
245 8 7  Age 40-49
246 4 4  Age 40-49
247 - Age 30-39
248 20 3  Age 60-69
249 19 11 Age 40-49
250 1 1 Age 40-49
251 8 1 Age50-59
252 7 6  Age 40-49
253 13 4  Age 50-59
254 17 5 Age 50-59
255 3  Age 30-39
256 6 5 Age 40-49
257 7 6 Age 40-49
258 3 Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
20
19
DNF
3
DNS
5
6
16
4
13
7
18
DNF
5
8
22
9
12
6
1
24
23
2
10
9
17
21
8
10
11
14

Gender
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Chip Time
9:59:29.497
9:43:24.166
00:00.000
6:25:41.454
00:00.000
7:02:20.346
9:43:18.795
8:50:14.427
6:45:40.127
8:15:21.149
7:30:09.855
9:43:19.178
00:00.000
8:49:14.471
7:41:08.768
10:19:06.317
10:10:43.311
11:43:42.000
7:23:41.996
6:18:26.995
11:08:46.488
11:04:55.117
5:53:06.590
8:02:32.266
7:52:40.620
9:26:53.269
10:17:17.064
10:07:18.087
10:49:42.028
11:06:15.652
8:22:57.729

Gun Time
9:59:32.656
9:43:24.166
00:00.000
6:25:44.906
00:00.000
7:02:23.605
9:43:31.139
8:50:22.527
6:45:44.346
8:15:25.587
7:30:18.578
9:43:31.334
00:00.000
8:49:18.937
7:41:17.916
10:19:18.944
10:10:52.873
11:43:42.000
7:23:48.512
6:18:29.171
11:08:58.000
11:05:03.000
5:53:09.361
8:02:37.564
7:52:48.552
9:27:05.107
10:17:27.937
10:07:26.323
10:50:19.000
11:06:28.000
8:23:08.984
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Place

OA
27
10
16
14
19

DNS
15

11
DNS

First Name
Kari
Patricia
Kip
Theresa
Fran
Eric
Mark
Lauri
Julie
April

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name

Porter
Robbins
Schossow
Schut
Sichenze
Stansell
Streeter
Thompson
Tinney
Wilbur

Place
Bib Masters
259
260 1
262 9
263 3
264 11
265 DNS
266
267 -
268 2
269

Resort To Rock 2016
60K

Place

Div

List by Name - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

DNS Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender

7
2
12
4
15
DNS
11
1
3
DNS

Gender

=

[
M
[
M
M
M
=
E
=

Chip Time
10:02:08.004
7:44:59.759
8:14:22.799
8:02:34.658
8:44:27.357
00:00.000
8:02:39.446
6:53:42.958
7:48:05.788
00:00.000

Gun Time
10:02:09.939
7:45:04.099
8:14:30.262
8:02:38.313
8:44:34.110
00:00.000
8:02:42.283
6:53:49.987
7:48:11.997
00:00.000
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Place
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First Name Last Name

Rachael
Mark
Andy
Aaron
Erik
Ryan
Kira
Jesus
Karl
Brett
Jeff
Stephanie
Allen
Tess
Collin
Mike
Charmaine
Sandra
Mike
Marianne
Leslie
Abby
Andrea
Katie
Margie
Jodi
Michele
Roger
Jake
Carolyn
Christen

Powell
Wheeler
Forth
Boyer
Boschulte
Meyer
Dale
Cabrera
Remkes
Moss
Schutz
Lounsbury
Bowlden
McCarville
Rudeen
Hargis
Caprai
Walker
Wing
Morrison
Webb
Kostecka
Brooks
O'shea
Fritz
Meine
Kozel
Wilbur
Fruhlinger
Petersen
Lewis

Place

Bib Masters
32
38 -
10

4

2
26 1

9 1

6
33 2
28 3
34 4
20

3 5
24
43

15 6

7

36 2
41

27 3
37 4
17

5 5
29 6
11 7
25 8
18 9
39

12 7
30 10
19

Resort To Rock 2016
32K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
3:15:13.723
3:22:46.670
3:30:19.351
3:30:33.219
3:34:12.392
3:42:35.445
3:45:23.923
3:53:43.114
4:02:42.723
4:04:20.030
4:07:44.640
4:11:00.000
4:12:37.871
4:20:31.591
4:20:42.376
4:21:03.533
4:28:54.592
4:34:15.353
4:38:47.137
4:39:00.795
4:46:12.825
4:47:43.003
4:48:50.828
4:49:21.128
5:13:43.556
5:15:02.373
5:18:06.888
5:36:26.346
5:38:18.062
5:54:08.753
6:00:04.429

Gun Time

3:15:16.247
3:22:48.682
3:30:22.440
3:30:36.630
3:34:23.549
3:42:52.185
3:45:28.028
3:53:46.489
4:02:45.847
4:04:27.244
4:07:51.206
4:11:00.000
4:12:43.911
4:20:41.294
4:20:51.768
4:21:11.605
4:29:09.826
4:34:29.065
4:38:56.923
4:39:11.278
4:46:21.967
4:47:54.740
4:49:00.420
4:49:26.348
5:13:52.898
5:15:04.510
5:18:10.326
5:36:39.524
5:38:29.159
5:54:19.577
6:00:19.746
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Place
OA
32
33
34
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Benjamin
Barbara
Ande
Garrick
Sherwin
Pamela
Marcia
Scott
John
Veronica
Sherri
Charlie

Phillips
McAllaster
Wilkes Parnett
Arends
D'souza
Hamlin
Hildebrandt
Love
Griesinger
Gallegos
Mason
Waag Jr

Place
Bib Masters
31
23 11
40 12
1 DNF
8 DNF
14 DNF
16 DNF
21 DNF
42
13
22 DNS
35 DNS

Resort To Rock 2016
32K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
3
4
2
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
16
17
18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=i s e s B £ e 1 Bl £ e 1 I

Chip Time

Gun Time

6:00:51.091 6:00:56.386
6:02:06.740 6:02:11.225
6:02:52.925 6:02:57.278

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Mark
Andy
Aaron
Erik
Ryan
Jesus
Karl
Brett
Jeff
Allen
Collin
Mike
Mike
Roger
Jake
Benjamin
Garrick
Sherwin
Scott
John
Charlie

Wheeler
Forth
Boyer
Boschulte
Meyer
Cabrera
Remkes
Moss
Schutz
Bowlden
Rudeen
Hargis
Wing
Wilbur
Fruhlinger
Phillips
Arends
D'souza
Love
Griesinger
Waag Jr

Resort To Rock 2016

Place

32K
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters Div

38
10
4
2
26
6
33
28
34
3
43
15
41
39
12
31
1
8
21
42
35

apbrwnN

(o]

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

GO PRANWOWRARRFRPWONMNNEEDNPE

w

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

8/28/2016

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PR RPRRRRE R
OUNWNRO

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender

LTI LZLIZLILLLL

Chip Time
3:22:46.670
3:30:19.351
3:30:33.219
3:34:12.392
3:42:35.445
3:53:43.114
4:02:42.723
4:04:20.030
4:07:44.640
4:12:37.871
4:20:42.376
4:21:03.533
4:38:47.137
5:36:26.346
5:38:18.062
6:00:51.091

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:22:48.682
3:30:22.440
3:30:36.630
3:34:23.549
3:42:52.185
3:53:46.489
4:02:45.847
4:04:27.244
4:07:51.206
4:12:43.911
4:20:51.768
4:21:11.605
4:38:56.923
5:36:39.524
5:38:29.159
6:00:56.386
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
14
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
30
31
33
34
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rachael
Kira
Stephanie
Tess
Charmaine
Sandra
Marianne
Leslie
Abby
Andrea
Katie
Margie
Jodi
Michele
Carolyn
Christen
Barbara
Ande
Pamela
Marcia
Veronica
Sherri

Powell
Dale
Lounsbury
McCarville
Caprai
Walker
Morrison
Webb
Kostecka
Brooks
O'shea
Fritz
Meine
Kozel
Petersen
Lewis
McAllaster
Wilkes Parnett
Hamlin
Hildebrandt
Gallegos
Mason

Place

Bib Masters
32

9 1
20
24

7
36 2
27 3
37 4
17

5 5
29 6
11 7
25 8
18 9
30 10
19
23 11
40 12
14 DNF
16 DNF
13
22 DNS

Resort To Rock 2016
32K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

A PRA,WOONEPAPRPWONREFEPWONERERPEP

N

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

8/28/2016

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

PREPERRRERRRER
O~NOO U WNREO

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

MTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
3:15:13.723
3:45:23.923
4:11:00.000
4:20:31.591
4:28:54.592
4:34:15.353
4:39:00.795
4:46:12.825
4:47:43.003
4:48:50.828
4:49:21.128
5:13:43.556
5:15:02.373
5:18:06.888
5:54:08.753
6:00:04.429
6:02:06.740
6:02:52.925

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:15:16.247
3:45:28.028
4:11:00.000
4:20:41.294
4:29:09.826
4:34:29.065
4:39:11.278
4:46:21.967
4:47:54.740
4:49:00.420
4:49:26.348
5:13:52.898
5:15:04.510
5:18:10.326
5:54:19.577
6:00:19.746
6:02:11.225
6:02:57.278
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

1
2

w

Zo00 0 WNPE Z b wnN - Z P~ WN P

w

Gender First Name Last Name

F

MW7 =TI MMM =ZZ

=L

Abby

Erik
Jesus
Benjamin

Rachael
Stephanie
Tess
Charmaine
Christen
Veronica

Andy
Aaron
Collin
Mike
Roger
John

Kira
Marianne
Leslie
Andrea
Jodi
Michele
Sherri

Ryan
Karl
Brett

Resort To Rock 2016

32K

Group Results

Kostecka

Boschulte
Cabrera
Phillips

Powell
Lounsbury
McCarville
Caprai
Lewis
Gallegos

Forth
Boyer
Rudeen
Wing
Wilbur
Griesinger

Dale
Morrison
Webb
Brooks
Meine
Kozel
Mason

Meyer
Remkes
Moss

Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender
17 22 9

2 5 4

6 8 6
31 32 16
32 1 1
20 12 3
24 14 4

7 17 5
19 31 16
13 DNS DNS
10 3 2

4 4 3
43 15 11
41 19 13
39 28 14
42 DNF DNF

9 7 1 2
27 20 3 7
37 21 4 8

5 23 5 10
25 26 8 13
18 27 9 14
22 DNS DNS DNS
26 6 1 5
33 9 2 7
28 10 3 8

8/28/2016

Chip Time
4:47:43.003

3:34:12.392
3:53:43.114
6:00:51.091

3:15:13.723
4:11:00.000
4:20:31.591
4:28:54.592
6:00:04.429

00:00.000

3:30:19.351
3:30:33.219
4:20:42.376
4:38:47.137
5:36:26.346

00:00.000

3:45:23.923
4:39:00.795
4:46:12.825
4:48:50.828
5:15:02.373
5:18:06.888

00:00.000

3:42:35.445
4:02:42.723
4:04:20.030

Gun Time
4:47:54.740

3:34:23.549
3:53:46.489
6:00:56.386

3:15:16.247
4:11:00.000
4:20:41.294
4:29:09.826
6:00:19.746

00:00.000

3:30:22.440
3:30:36.630
4:20:51.768
4:38:56.923
5:36:39.524

00:00.000

3:45:28.028
4:39:11.278
4:46:21.967
4:49:00.420
5:15:04.510
5:18:10.326

00:00.000

3:42:52.185
4:02:45.847
4:04:27.244

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4
5
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender First Name

MM =T ZIZILZILZ

=L

m T

Allen
Jake
Garrick
Sherwin
Scott

Katie
Margie
Carolyn
Barbara
Pamela
Marcia

Mark
Jeff
Mike
Charlie

Sandra
Ande

Resort To Rock 2016
32K
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Bowlden 3 13
Fruhlinger 12 29
Arends 1 DNF
D'souza 8 DNF
Love 21 DNF
O'shea 29 24
Fritz 11 25
Petersen 30 30
McAllaster 23 33
Hamlin 14 DNF
Hildebrandt 16 DNF
Wheeler 38 2
Schutz 34 11
Hargis 15 16
Waag Jr 35 DNS
Walker 36 18
Wilkes Parnett 40 34

8/28/2016

Place Place
Masters Gender
5 10
7 15
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
6 11
7 12
10 15
11 17
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
- 1
4 9
6 12
DNS DNS
2 6
12 18

Chip Time
4:12:37.871
5:38:18.062
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:49:21.128
5:13:43.556
5:54:08.753
6:02:06.740
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:22:46.670
4:07:44.640
4:21:03.533

00:00.000

4:34:15.353
6:02:52.925

Gun Time

4:12:43.911

5:38:29.159
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:49:26.348
5:13:52.898
5:54:19.577
6:02:11.225
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:22:48.682
4:07:51.206
4:21:11.605

00:00.000

4:34:29.065
6:02:57.278
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Place
OA
DNF

13

23

17

DNF

25
29
DNS
DNF
DNF
16
DNF
22
27
31
12
DNF
DNS
33
14
26

20
10
24
30

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Garrick
Erik
Allen
Aaron
Andrea
Jesus
Charmaine
Kira
Sherwin
Andy
Margie
Jake
Veronica
John
Pamela
Mike
Marcia
Abby
Michele
Christen
Stephanie
Scott
Sherri
Barbara
Tess
Jodi
Ryan
Marianne
Brett
Katie
Carolyn

Last Name
Arends
Boschulte
Bowlden
Boyer
Brooks
Cabrera
Caprai
Dale
D'souza
Forth

Fritz
Fruhlinger
Gallegos
Griesinger
Hamlin
Hargis
Hildebrandt
Kostecka
Kozel
Lewis
Lounsbury
Love
Mason
McAllaster
McCarville
Meine
Meyer
Morrison
Moss
O'shea
Petersen

Resort To Rock 2016
32K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
1 DNF DNF Age 40-49
2 1 Age 20-29
3 5 4  Age 40-49
4 2  Age 30-39
5 5 4  Age 40-49
6 2 Age 20-29
7 3 Age 30-39
9 1 1 Age40-49
8 DNF DNF Age 40-49
10 1 Age 30-39
11 7 2 Age 50-59
12 7 5  Age 40-49
13 DNS Age 30-39
42 DNF Age 30-39
14  DNF DNF Age 50-59
15 6 2 Age50-59
16 DNF DNF Age 50-59
17 1 Age 20-29
18 9 6  Age 40-49
19 4  Age 30-39
20 1 Age 30-39
21 DNF DNF Age 40-49
22 DNS DNS Age 40-49
23 11 4  Age 50-59
24 2 Age 30-39
25 8 5 Age 40-49
26 1 1 Age 40-49
27 3 2  Age 40-49
28 3 3 Age 40-49
29 6 1 Age 50-59
30 10 3  Age 50-59
8/28/2016

Place
Gender
DNF
4
10
3
10

]

DNS
DNF
DNF
12
DNF

14
16

DNF
DNS
17

13

~

15

Gender
M

TTNMEZTNMZETNTT TN TNTTTTNZETNES NSNS NS

Chip Time

00:00.000
3:34:12.392
4:12:37.871
3:30:33.219
4:48:50.828
3:53:43.114
4:28:54.592
3:45:23.923

00:00.000
3:30:19.351
5:13:43.556
5:38:18.062

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:21:03.533

00:00.000
4:47:43.003
5:18:06.888
6:00:04.429
4:11:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:02:06.740
4:20:31.591
5:15:02.373
3:42:35.445
4:39:00.795
4:04:20.030
4:49:21.128
5:54:08.753

Gun Time
00:00.000
3:34:23.549
4:12:43.911
3:30:36.630
4:49:00.420
3:53:46.489
4:29:09.826
3:45:28.028
00:00.000
3:30:22.440
5:13:52.898
5:38:29.159
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:21:11.605
00:00.000
4:47:54.740
5:18:10.326
6:00:19.746
4:11:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:02:11.225
4:20:41.294
5:15:04.510
3:42:52.185
4:39:11.278
4:04:27.244
4:49:26.348
5:54:19.577
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Place
OA
32

15
11
DNS
18
21

28

34
19

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Benjamin
Rachael
Karl
Collin
Jeff
Charlie
Sandra
Leslie
Mark
Roger
Ande
Mike

Phillips
Powell
Remkes
Rudeen
Schutz
Waag Jr
Walker
Webb
Wheeler
Wilbur
Wilkes Parnett
Wing

Resort To Rock 2016
32K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
31
32
33 2
43
34 4
35 DNS
36 2
37 4
38 -
39
40 12
41

Place
Div Division

3 Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59

DNS Age 50-59
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 40-49
- Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
4  Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender
16
1
7
11
9
DNS
6
8
1
14
18
13

Gender

i1 Il | e | Il s I

Chip Time
6:00:51.091
3:15:13.723
4:02:42.723
4:20:42.376
4:07:44.640

00:00.000
4:34:15.353
4:46:12.825
3:22:46.670
5:36:26.346
6:02:52.925
4:38:47.137

Gun Time
6:00:56.386
3:15:16.247
4:02:45.847
4:20:51.768
4:07:51.206
00:00.000
4:34:29.065
4:46:21.967
3:22:48.682
5:36:39.524
6:02:57.278
4:38:56.923
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

i
CRhBoo~v~ounkrwnr

NNNMNNNNNRPRPRPRPRERPRERRERBRE
OO, WNRPFPOOWONO UL AW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Michael
Teri
Jessica
Eric

Ole
Megan
Stephanie
Kristine
Steve
Sheri
Miranda
Erin
Suzanne
Katie
Sabrina
Renee
Heather
Diane
Alexandra
Kim
Pamela
Elsa
Nancy
Mel
Samantha
Stacy
Michele
Matt
Mary
Matt
Glencairn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kirk
Albertazzi
Milander
Tamura
Bergset
Gerichs
Parker
Rees
Nett
Lamott
Welch
Morrison
Nienhouse
Rinaker
Gurn
Bobrowski
Pirus
McGarvey
Wood
Wood
Culbertson
Cervantes
Emerson
Meier
McManus
Larsen
Buckley
Fuxan
Graeff
Griffith
Morgan

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
332 - - Age 40-49
331 - - Age 40-49
316 1 Age 30-39
325 1 Age 30-39
300 1 1 Age 70-79
307 2  Age 30-39
321 1 Age 20-29
323 1 1 Age50-59
319 2 1 Age 40-49
311 2 2 Age 50-59
328 3 Age 30-39
318 4  Age 30-39
320 3 1 Age 40-49
324 2 Age 20-29
310 5 Age 30-39
301 4 3 Age 50-59
322 5 2 Age 40-49
313 6 1 Age 60-69
329 3  Age 20-29
330 7 4  Age 50-59
304 8 3  Age 40-49
303 9 4  Age 40-49
305 10 2  Age 60-69
315 6 Age 30-39
314 1 Age 19 & Under
312 7  Age 30-39
302 DNS DNS Age 40-49
306 DNS Age 30-39
308 DNS DNS Age 70-79
309 DNS Age 30-39
317 DNS Age 30-39
8/28/2016

Resort To Rock 2016

10 Miler
Full Results - All

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~ororwwNvmNEPR

NP ERPRPEERERP
QOWOWNO UMW

21
22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

i I A= e e e P e e W P e e P e e W T e e e e e e e 1

Chip Time
1:26:17.027
1:32:54.886
1:33:31.019
1:42:55.358
1:44:31.887
1:46:51.385
1:46:59.562
1:47:35.841
1:49:28.737
1:53:15.224
1:58:44.866
2:03:55.227
2:12:25.365
2:12:25.632
2:18:19.917
2:23:35.366
2:39:27.408
2:43:09.372
2:46:49.173
2:53:09.142
2:53:53.381
2:56:15.076
3:34:15.025
3:34:17.174
3:57:59.662
3:57:59.679

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:26:18.648
1:32:58.372
1:33:33.447
1:43:01.208
1:44:42.194
1:46:53.918
1:47:04.192
1:47:39.707
1:49:32.478
1:53:22.160
1:58:47.295
2:03:58.236
2:12:31.787
2:12:31.714
2:18:26.145
2:23:36.891
2:39:36.150
2:43:16.521
2:46:59.184
2:53:17.598
2:53:56.509
2:56:23.912
3:34:29.373
3:34:32.901
3:58:07.210
3:58:07.328
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Resort To Rock 2016
10 Miler
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Mo Valko 326 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Cooper Webb-Knudson 327 DNS Age 19 & Under  DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/28/2016 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Michael
4  Eric
5 Ole
9 Steve
DNS Matt
DNS Matt
DNS Cooper

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kirk

Tamura
Bergset

Nett

Fuxan

Griffith
Webb-Knudson

Place

Resort To Rock 2016
10 Miler
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters Div Division

332
325
300
319
306
309
327

- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
1 Age70-79
1 Age40-49

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 19 & Under

8/28/2016

Place
Gender

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
1:26:17.027
1:42:55.358
1:44:31.887
1:49:28.737
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:26:18.648
1:43:01.208
1:44:42.194
1:49:32.478
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Teri
Jessica
Megan
Stephanie
Kristine
Sheri
Miranda
Erin
Suzanne
Katie
Sabrina
Renee
Heather
Diane
Alexandra
Kim
Pamela
Elsa
Nancy
Mel
Samantha
Stacy
Michele
Mary
Glencairn
Mo

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Albertazzi
Milander
Gerichs
Parker
Rees
Lamott
Welch
Morrison
Nienhouse
Rinaker
Gurn
Bobrowski
Pirus
McGarvey
Wood
Wood
Culbertson
Cervantes
Emerson
Meier
McManus
Larsen
Buckley
Graeff
Morgan
Valko

331
316
307
321
323
311
328
318
320
324
310
301
322
313
329
330
304
303
305
315
314
312
302
308
317
326

Place

=

© 00~ (o216 IR N

=
o

DNS
DNS

Resort To Rock 2016

Full Results - Female

10 Miler

Place

Div

P ONPOPPWOEFRPNWONERARARWODNEREPDNPE

~

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/28/2016

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

NP RRPEER R
QOWOWNOU MW

21
22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T

Chip Time
1:32:54.886
1:33:31.019
1:46:51.385
1:46:59.562
1:47:35.841
1:53:15.224
1:58:44.866
2:03:55.227
2:12:25.365
2:12:25.632
2:18:19.917
2:23:35.366
2:39:27.408
2:43:09.372
2:46:49.173
2:53:09.142
2:53:53.381
2:56:15.076
3:34:15.025
3:34:17.174
3:57:59.662
3:57:59.679

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:32:58.372
1:33:33.447
1:46:53.918
1:47:04.192
1:47:39.707
1:53:22.160
1:58:47.295
2:03:58.236
2:12:31.787
2:12:31.714
2:18:26.145
2:23:36.891
2:39:36.150
2:43:16.521
2:46:59.184
2:53:17.598
2:53:56.509
2:56:23.912
3:34:29.373
3:34:32.901
3:58:07.210
3:58:07.328
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 19 & Under

Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

DNS

O U, WN PP wWN B

~

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

ZRWN PR

F

M

m T T

MO <=ZIZ b B e 1

<<

Samantha
Cooper

Stephanie
Katie
Alexandra

Jessica
Megan
Miranda
Erin
Sabrina
Mel
Stacy
Glencairn
Mo

Eric
Matt
Matt

Teri
Suzanne
Heather
Pamela
Elsa
Michele

Michael
Steve

Resort To Rock 2016

10 Miler

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
McManus 314
Webb-Knudson 327
Parker 321
Rinaker 324
Wood 329
Milander 316
Gerichs 307
Welch 328
Morrison 318
Gurn 310
Meier 315
Larsen 312
Morgan 317
Valko 326
Tamura 325
Fuxan 306
Griffith 309
Albertazzi 331
Nienhouse 320
Pirus 322
Culbertson 304
Cervantes 303
Buckley 302
Kirk 332
Nett 319

8/28/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
25 21
DNS DNS
7 4
14 10
19 15
3 2
6 3
11 7
12 8
15 11
24 20
26 22
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 2
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 - 1
13 3 9
17 5 13
21 8 17
22 9 18
DNS DNS DNS
1 - 1
9 2 4

Chip Time
3:57:59.662

00:00.000

1:46:59.562
2:12:25.632
2:46:49.173

1:33:31.019
1:46:51.385
1:58:44.866
2:03:55.227
2:18:19.917
3:34:17.174
3:57:59.679

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:42:55.358
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:32:54.886
2:12:25.365
2:39:27.408
2:53:53.381
2:56:15.076

00:00.000

1:26:17.027
1:49:28.737

Gun Time
3:58:07.210

00:00.000

1:47:04.192
2:12:31.714
2:46:59.184

1:33:33.447
1:46:53.918
1:58:47.295
2:03:58.236
2:18:26.145
3:34:32.901
3:58:07.328

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:43:01.208
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:32:58.372
2:12:31.787
2:39:36.150
2:53:56.509
2:56:23.912

00:00.000

1:26:18.648
1:49:32.478
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

Age 70-79
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Sheri
Renee
Kim

Diane
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Mary

Ole

Resort To Rock 2016

10 Miler

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Rees 323
Lamott 311
Bobrowski 301
Wood 330
McGarvey 313
Emerson 305
Graeff 308
Bergset 300
8/28/2016

Place

OA Masters Gender

8
10
16
20

18
23

DNS

Place
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DNS

Place

5
6
12
16

14
19

DNS

Chip Time
1:47:35.841
1:53:15.224
2:23:35.366
2:53:09.142

2:43:09.372
3:34:15.025

00:00.000

1:44:31.887

Gun Time
1:47:39.707
1:53:22.160
2:23:36.891
2:53:17.598

2:43:16.521
3:34:29.373

00:00.000

1:44:42.194

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name

2
5
16
DNS
22
21
23
DNS
6
DNS
DNS
15

10
26
18
25
24

DNS
12

13

17

14

DNS

DNS
11

Teri

Ole
Renee
Michele
Elsa
Pamela
Nancy
Matt
Megan
Mary
Matt
Sabrina
Michael
Sheri
Stacy
Diane
Samantha
Mel
Jessica
Glencairn
Erin
Steve
Suzanne
Stephanie
Heather
Kristine
Katie
Eric

Mo
Cooper
Miranda
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Last Name
Albertazzi
Bergset
Bobrowski
Buckley
Cervantes
Culbertson
Emerson
Fuxan
Gerichs
Graeff
Griffith
Gurn

Kirk
Lamott
Larsen
McGarvey
McManus
Meier
Milander
Morgan
Morrison
Nett
Nienhouse
Parker
Pirus
Rees
Rinaker
Tamura
Valko

Webb-Knudson

Welch

Place
Bib Masters
331 -
300 1
301 4
302 DNS
303 9
304 8
305 10
306
307
308 DNS
309
310
332 -
311 2
312
313 6
314
315
316
317
318
319 2
320 3
321
322 5
323 1
324
325
326
327
328

Resort To Rock 2016

10 Miler

Place
Div Division
- Age 40-49
1 Age70-79
3  Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
2 Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
DNS Age 70-79
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 19 & Under
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 19 & Under
3 Age 30-39
8/28/2016

List by Name - All

Place
Gender
1
3
12
DNS
18
17
19
DNS
3
DNS
DNS

21

10
2
DNS
DNS
7

Gender
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Chip Time
1:32:54.886
1:44:31.887
2:23:35.366

00:00.000
2:56:15.076
2:53:53.381
3:34:15.025

00:00.000
1:46:51.385

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:18:19.917
1:26:17.027
1:53:15.224
3:57:59.679
2:43:09.372
3:57:59.662
3:34:17.174
1:33:31.019

00:00.000
2:03:55.227
1:49:28.737
2:12:25.365
1:46:59.562
2:39:27.408
1:47:35.841
2:12:25.632
1:42:55.358

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:58:44.866

Gun Time
1:32:58.372
1:44:42.194
2:23:36.891
00:00.000
2:56:23.912
2:53:56.509
3:34:29.373
00:00.000
1:46:53.918
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:18:26.145
1:26:18.648
1:53:22.160
3:58:07.328
2:43:16.521
3:58:07.210
3:34:32.901
1:33:33.447
00:00.000
2:03:58.236
1:49:32.478
2:12:31.787
1:47:04.192
2:39:36.150
1:47:39.707
2:12:31.714
1:43:01.208
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:58:47.295
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Resort To Rock 2016
10 Miler
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
19 Alexandra Wood 329 3  Age 20-29 15 F 2:46:49.173 2:46:59.184
20 Kim Wood 330 7 4  Age 50-59 16 F 2:53:09.142 2:53:17.598
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